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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

B.TECH. (FOUR YEARS) DEGREE COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

Admitted in A.Y. 2023-24

Admitted prior to A.Y. 2023-24

1§Jr. Particulars B.Tech.-1 B.Tech.-I1 B.Tech.-111 B.Tech.-1V
0.
1% Sem 2" Sem 3" Sem 4™ Sem 5™ Sem 6" Sem 7" Sem 8" Sem
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1. |Tuition Fee 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500
Other Fees
2, (Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) 7500 7500 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
3. | Admission Fee (One Time - at 1% Semester) 3000 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Degree Fee (Convocation Fee) (One Time - at
4, * -- - - -- -- 2500 -
Seventh Semester)
5. | Alumni Fee (One Time - at Seventh Semester) * -- -- -- -- -- 1500 --
6 Institute Development Contribution (IDC) 15000 =) - o = i 5 o
| (One time - at 1** Semester of the Course)
Security Deposit (Refundable)
L (One Time - at 1** Semester) 2000 o = - i 4 £ -
. # 6000 @ 4000 @ 4000 @ 4000
8. Seat Rent (Multlple Oceupancy) Per Annum = Per Annum i Per Annum o Per Annum =
TOTAL ... 99000 70000 69500 65500 69500 65500 73500 65500
¥  Students admitted from Academic Year 2023-24 onwards have to pay Rs. 2500/- Degree Fee (Convocation Fee) and Rs.2000/- Alumni Fee in Seventh
Semester.
# If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 4500/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure from Academic Year 2023-24.
@ If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure upto Academic Year 2023-24.
Note: The SC/ST/PwD students shall get complete tuition fee waiver as per MHRD letter: F.No.33-4/2014-TS I1I dated 24/06/2016 & 02/07/2016.

The most economically backwards students (whose family income is less than Rs. 1.00 lakh per annum) shall get full remission of the tuition fee. The
other economically backward students (whose family income is between Rs. 1.00 lakh to Rs. 5.00 lakhs per annum) shall get remission of 2/3™ of the

tuition fee as per MHRD letter: F.No.33-4/2014-TS III dated 24/06/2016 & 02/07/2016.
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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

B.TECH. (FOUR YEARS) DEGREE COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOREIGN/DIRECT ADMISSION OF STUDENTS ABROAD (DASA) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

Admitted in A.Y. 2023-24

Admitted prior to A.Y. 2023-24

S B.Tech.-1 B.Tech.-11 B.Tech.-11I B.Tech.-1V
N;’ Particulars
i Non-SAARC SAARC CIWG Non-SAARC SAARC CIWG Non-SAARC SAARC CIWG Non-SAARC SAARC CIWG
2nd 2nd 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd
15tSem 15tSem 15tSem 4™ Sem 4th Sem 4" Sem | 5% Sem | 6! Sem | 5 Sem | 6! Sem | 5 Sem | 61 Sem | 7" Sem | 8" Sem | 7 Sem | 8" Sem | 7' Sem | 8™ Sem
Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem
1 Tuitton F US$ Us$ US$ UsS$ INR INR Us$ Us$ Us$ Us$ INR INR Us$ Us$ US$ UsS$ INR INR US$ Us$ Us$ US$ INR INR
: WHONLEE 4000 4000 2000 2000 | 62500 | 62500 | 4000 4000 2000 2000 | 62500 | 62500 | 4000 4000 2000 2000 [ 62500 | 62500 [ 4000 4000 2000 2000 | 62500 | 62500
Other Fees
2 (Il’l T fE Lib INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR
5 [aBe IS 01 DRI LD 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000
Mediclaim etc.)
3 Admission Fee (One Time - | INR = INR . INR L # - L e . 5 3 > . - i L % - . i : .
" |at 1 Semester) 3000 3000 3000
Degree Fee (Convocation e . i
H - * s e i gy E s 2 £ e e s = - d i L s = x T
4. |Fee) (One Time - at Seventh 2500 2500 2500
Semester)
s Alumni Fee (One Time - at K 5 : i - . . o > ¢ = o 5 H o . 4 & INR 1 INR . INR .
" | Seventh Semester) 1500 1500 1500
Institute Development
6 Contribution (IDC) INR E: INR i INR . . o - - ¢ = : -z i i i i i & - = y -
" |(One time - at 1% Semester of | 15000 15000 15000
the Course)
Security Deposi
banenosit INR INR INR
7. |(Refundable) e e e o e R e e el e :
(One Time - at 1** Semester)
; # INR #INR #INR @INR @INR @ INR @INR @ INR @ INR @INR @ INR @INR
8. geat Sent (Multple ool [ odo s eeon | om0 | o Lodooa | o | oHMbon | e Ado0 | L | 000 | w000 T | 000 | | 4000 | s A0D0 Il
ccupancy) PA PA PA PA |- P.A. P.A. P.A. PA. P.A. PA. PA. PA.
US$ US$ US$ USs US$ USS USsS US$ US$ US$ US$ US$ USs US$ US$ US$
TOTAL 4000 4000 2000 2000 INR INR 4000 4000 2000 2000 INR INR 4000 4000 2000 2000 INR INR 4000 4000 2000 2000 INR INR
“*| INR INR INR INR | 99000 | 70000 | INR INR INR INR | 69500 | 65500 INR INR INR INR | 69500 [ 65500 | INR INR INR INR | 73500 | 65500
36500 | 7500 | 36500 | 7500 7000 3000 7000 3000 7000 3000 7000 3000 11000 | 3000 | 11000 | 3000
% Students admitted from Academic Year 2023-24 onwards have to pay Rs. 2500/- Degree Fee (Convocation Fee) and Rs.2000/- Alumni Fee in Seventh Semester.
# If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 4500/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure from Academic Year 2023-24.
@  If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure upto Academic Year 2023-24. \
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